  E6C2-C Incremental Rotary Encoder 1
Incremental Rotary Encoder
E6C2-C
<READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CATALOG>
Please read and understand this catalog before
purchasing the products. Please consult your
OMRON representative if you have any questions or
comments.

less
2 E6C2-C Incremental Rotary Encoder
Ordering Information
Note: When ordering, specify the resolution in addition to the model numbers.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Application Examples
Supply voltage Output configuration Resolution (P/R) Model
5 to 24 VDC NPN open collector output 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ6C
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
12 to 24 VDC PNP open collector output 100, 200, 360, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ5B
1,000, 2,000
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ3E
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
5 VDC Line driver output 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ1X
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
Name Model Remarks
Coupling E69-C06B ---
E69-C68B Incorporates ends different to each other in diameter.
E69-C06M Metal construction.
Flange E69-FCA ---
E69-FCA02
Servo Mounting Bracket E69-2 Provided with the E69-FCA02 Flange.
E6C2-C
E6C2-C
Filler Control Positioning of Wafer
Cutting Machine